
 

KW 22 Speiseplan 

 
MONTAG 

 

DIENSTAG 

 

MITTWOCH 

 

DONNERSTAG 

 

      FREITAG 

26.05.25 
- Rinderbolognese   - Falafelbällchen    
- Vollkornspiralen   - Reis  
- Möhrenscheiben   - Tomaten Kräutersauce  
- Maissalat    - Puddingdessert    

     

- Lachsfrikadelle   - Tomaten-Buchstabennudelsuppe 
- Kräuterrahmsauce  - Ciabattabrötchen   
- Vollkornreis    
- Rahmgurkensalat 
- Frisches Obst      

 
- Rinderhackfleischbällchen  - Spinatknödel 
- Blumenkohl     - Tomatensugo 
- Kartoffelpüree    - Eisbergsalat m. Joghurtdr. 
- Veg. Rahmsauce    - Naturjoghurt m.      

          Haferflockentopping 

FEIERTAG 
 

OGS geschlossen 

27.05.25 

28.05.25 

29.05.25 

30.05.25 


